P04000105641

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phone	≥#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:]

Office Use Only



09/13/04--01019--014 **35.00

FILED 04 SEP 13 AM 9: 00 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLOOR

C. Coullistie SEP 2 1 2004

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: $\underline{SANGSTER}, INC.$ DOCUMENT NUMBER: $\underline{P}04000105641$

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

_	LAWRENCE F SANGSTER JR
-	(Name of Contact Person)
	SAWGSTER INC (Firm/Company)
	(i into company)
_	120 Box 14116 CR 48
	(Address)
	ASTATULA PL 34705
	(City/ State/ and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

TRAVIN	PATEL	at (407) 880 1040
(Name of Cont	act Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S35 Filing Fee

□ S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Mailing Address Amendment Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

۰ ۲			A	alan of A	Amendment			
				to les of Ir	o acorporation		SECR	04 SE
					$I \sim C$. iled with the Florida Dept			FILED
	(1	vame of cor		-	0105641	. of State)	TS:	ED 1441 9:00
		(corporation (if known)	<u> </u>		
	-				ida Statutes, this <i>Flor</i> Incorporation:	rida Profit Co	prporatio	on
NEW CORP	<u>ORATE I</u>	<u>NAME (ii</u>	f changing)	<u>):</u>	500 - ·			
					orated" or the abbreviation , "professional associatio			
					IAME CHANGE) Ir			
o Ar	RTICL	-e	×1	, ,	eted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>)	<u> </u>	- POR	ATION
oo Ar	RTICL THE	-E off	XI	·		۴ م)	- POR.	ATION 5 AN 575 760
00 Ar	RTICL THE S-f	-E OFF DRESI	×1	•	OF THE	CO K F FRAN	Kur	ATION SANTERS TOA
00 Ar	RTICL THE	-E OFF DRESI	XI DENT PRESIDENT	•	OF THE LAWRENCE	CO R F FRAN HOOKS	KUN	ATION 5 MAN 553 767
00 Ar	RTICL THE	OFF ORESI VICE	XI DENT PRESIDENT TARY	÷	OF THE LAWRENCE PLUSSELL	COR FRAN HOOKS HOOK	KUN S	ATION SANGSTER
00 Ar	RTICL THE	E ORESI VICE I SECRE	XI DENT PRESIDENT TARY	F 8 8	OF THE LAWRENCE PLUSSELL RUSSELL	COR FRAN HOOKS HOOKS HOOK	KUN S KUN	SAN GSTER
00 Ar	RTICL THE	E ORESI VICE I SECRE	XI DENT PRESIDENT TARY	F 8 8	OF THE LAWRENCE PLUSSELL RUSSELL LAWRENCE	COR FRAN HOOKS HOOK FRAN	KUN S KUN	SAN GSTER
00 Ar	RTICL THE	E ORESI VICE I SECRE	XI DENT PRESIDENT TARY	F 8 8 9	OF THE LAWRENCE PLUSSELL RUSSELL LAWRENCE	COR FRAN HOOKS HOOK FRAN	KUN S KUN	SAN GSTER
00 Ar	RTICL THE	E ORESI VICE I SECRE	XI DENT DENT PRESIDENT FARY OR FR	÷	OF THE LAWRENCE PLUSSELL RUSSELL LAWRENCE	COR FRAN HOOKS HOOK FRAN	KUN S KUN	SAN GSTER
ARE	THE	E ORESI VICE SECRE INERSI	XI $I \subseteq E \land S$ $O \land T$ $P \land E \land O \land O$ $T \land A \land O$ A (A ttach ad change, recl	t f § ditional p assifica	OF THE LAWRENCE PLUSSELL RUSSELL LAWRENCE	CO R FRAN HOOKS HOOK FRAN	KUN S KUN es, provi	SAN GJTER
ARE	THE	E ORESI VICE SECRE INERSI	XI $I \subseteq E \land S$ $O \land T$ $P \land E \land O \land O$ $T \land A \land O$ A (A ttach ad change, recl	ditional p assifica ained in	OF THE LAWRENCE PLUSSELL RUSSELL LAWRENCE LAWRENCE	Co R Fr.AN Hooks Hooks Hooks Fr.AN Fr.AN	KUN S KUN es, provi ble, indice	SAN GJTER
ARE	THE	E ORESI VICE SECRE INERSI	XI $I \subseteq E \land S$ $O \land T$ $P \land E \land O \land O$ $T \land A \land O$ A (A ttach ad change, recl	ditional p assifica ained in	OF THE LAWRENCE PLUSSELL RUSSELL LAWRENCE LAWRENCE CONSELL LAWRENCE LAWRENCE LAWRENCE LAWRENCE LAWRENCE LAWRENCE	Co R Fr.AN Hooks Hooks Hooks Fr.AN Fr.AN	KUN S KUN es, provi ble, indice	SAN GJTER

(continued)

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: JULY 27 2004
Effective date if <u>applicable</u> :
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)
L The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by
(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
Signed this day ofSEPTEMBER 2004 Signature
(Typed or printed name of person signing)
(Title of person signing)
(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35

۰.